

Championnat Vaudois 7.12.2014

Clarens

Montreux

dimanche 7 décembre 2014

Garçons C

Résultats détaillés



6.0.1.0

N°		Hauteur	Coef	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Cumul	Points	Points	Pen
1 Nicolas Humbert (2001) -- Lausanne Natation / LN														
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.5	29.75	29.75	
201C	plongeon arrière	1	1.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0			16.5	24.75	54.50	
301C	plongeon renversé	1	1.6	5.5	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	75.30	
401B	plongeon retourné	1	1.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			17.5	26.25	101.55	
5211A	plongeon arrière avec demi vrille	1	1.8	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5			13.0	23.40	124.95	
104B	double saut périlleux avant	1	2.3	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5			13.5	31.05	156.00	
403C	saut périlleux et demi retourné	1	2.2	3.0	2.5	3.5	3.0	3.0			9.0	19.80	175.80	
5221D	saut arrière avec demi vrille	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0			9.5	16.15	191.95	
	Cumul Coef: 14.3													
	Note moyenne: 4.54													
	Meilleure note: 5.90													
2 Jules Pernet (2001) -- Lausanne Natation / LN														
101C	plongeon avant	1	1.2	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.5			16.0	19.20	19.20	
201C	plongeon arrière	1	1.5	2.5	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.0			8.5	12.75	31.95	
301C	plongeon renversé	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	24.80	56.75	
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.0	21.00	77.75	
5211A	plongeon arrière avec demi vrille	1	1.8	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			11.5	20.70	98.45	
103C	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.6	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	14.40	112.85	
202C	saut périlleux arrière	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	22.50	135.35	
302C	saut périlleux renversé	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0			13.0	20.80	156.15	
	Cumul Coef: 12.2													
	Note moyenne: 4.30													
	Meilleure note: 5.20													
3 Kilian Tichy (2002) -- Lausanne Natation / LN														
101C	plongeon avant	1	1.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0			12.0	14.40	14.40	
201C	plongeon arrière	1	1.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	13.50	27.90	
301C	plongeon renversé	1	1.6	2.5	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.0			9.0	14.40	42.30	
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.0	18.20	60.50	
5211A	plongeon arrière avec demi vrille	1	1.8	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0			12.5	22.50	83.00	
103C	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.6	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.5	24.80	107.80	
302C	saut périlleux renversé	1	1.6	2.5	2.0	2.5	3.0	3.0			8.0	12.80	120.60	
202C	saut périlleux arrière	1	1.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.0	21.00	141.60	
	Cumul Coef: 12.2													
	Note moyenne: 3.90													
	Meilleure note: 5.10													